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Women / 4 / JR C2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Behrman428
Ridgewood

9.425 9.500 9.5009.450 37.875
1 5 4T 2 1 

1 

Cari Copeland431
Gym Power House

9.275 9.700 9.4759.100 37.550
2 2 11T 3 2 

2 

Brooklyn McSwain422
Texas Dreams

9.075 9.625 8.8509.575 37.125
4 3 1 16T 3 

3 

Isabella Ritz433
American Dream

9.175 9.450 9.3509.100 37.075
3 8 12T 6T 4 

4 

Evelyn Hilario423
US Gold

8.700 9.475 9.6508.950 36.775
10 6T 15 1 5 

5 

Hollynd Lowe426
Denton Gymnastics

8.400 9.400 9.4509.500 36.750
14 10T 2T 4 6 

6 

Brystal Shelton425
Lone Star

8.775 9.000 9.3009.425 36.500
9 14T 6T 9 7 

7 

Maya Brodsgaard429
Impact

8.000 9.800 9.2759.400 36.475
17T 1 8 10 8 

8 

Leah Brooks419
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.000 9.400 8.7509.150 36.300
5 11T 10 18 9 

9 

Emerson Coker420
Texas Champion

8.475 9.400 8.9509.425 36.250
12 12T 7T 15 10T

10T

Sadie Hernandez424
Texas Dreams

8.950 9.150 9.1009.050 36.250
6 13 13 13T 11T

11T

Landry Holcomb435
Boerne Gymnastics

8.825 9.000 9.1509.250 36.225
7 15T 9 12 12 

12 

Lexi Weaver418
Waxahachie Gym

8.800 9.600 9.3258.450 36.175
8 4 18 8 13T

13T

Brooklynn Smith421
Texas East

8.600 9.475 9.1009.000 36.175
11 7T 14 14T 14T

14T

Camryn Lazaro434
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.425 8.800 9.4009.450 36.075
13 16T 5T 5 15 

15 

Madisyn Winston430
Trevino's

8.250 8.650 9.3509.500 35.750
15 18 3T 7T 16 

16 

Hannah Ruiz436
Trevino's

8.000 9.425 9.2008.850 35.475
18T 9 17 11 17 

17 

Kyndall Blair432
New Heights

8.200 8.800 8.8508.900 34.750
16 17T 16 17T 18 

18 
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